PILLA

MARGHERITA (V)

PEPPERONI

BBQ CHICKEN

VEGGIE FEAST (V)

MEAT FEAST

VEGAN MARGHERITA (VE)
VEGAN MEATLESS FEAST (VE)

LET'S FEAST

7"
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£4.00
£5.00

12°

£10.50
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£12.00
£10.50
£11.50

14"

£12.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£14.00
£12.50
£13.50

FEAST FOR ONE

£8.50

ON THE SIDE

MOZZARELLA GARLIC FLATBREAD (V)

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS

VEGAN SOUTHERN FRIED ‘CHICKEN’ TENDERS (VE)

CAJUN SLAW (VE)
WEDGES (VE)

1x7" PIZZA

1 X SIDE
1 X DRINK

SHARING IS CARING

£18.50

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£1.75
£2.25

DIP IT - 90P EACH

SWEET CHILLI (VE)

BBQ (VE)
VEGAN SPICY MAYO (VE)
GARLIC MAYONNAISE (V)

PESTO MAYONNAISE (V)

1x 14" PIZZA
1 X DIP
1 X SIDE
2 X DRINKS

ADD A DRINK TO
ANY PIZLA - 21 50




