PIZZA		12"	14"	ON THE SIDE		
MARGHERITA (V)	£4.00	£10.50	£12.50	MOZZARELLA GARLIC FLATBREAD (V)	£4.00	SW
PEPPERONI	£5.00	£11.50	£13.50	SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS	£4.00	BB(
BBQ CHICKEN	£5.00	£11.50	£13.50	VEGAN SOUTHERN FRIED 'CHICKEN' TENDERS (VE)	£4.00	VEC
VEGGIE FEAST (V)	£5.00	£11.50	£13.50	CAJUN SLAW (VE)	£1.75	GA
MEAT FEAST	£5.50	£12.00	£14.00	WEDGES (VE)	£2.25	PES
VEGAN MARGHERITA (VE)	£4.00	£10.50	£12.50			
VEGAN MEATLESS FEAST (VE)	£5.00	£11.50	£13.50			

JIP IT - 50P EACH

WEET CHILLI (VE)

BQ (VE)

/EGAN SPICY MAYO (VE)

ARLIC MAYONNAISE (V)

PESTO MAYONNAISE (V)

ADD ADRINK TO ANY PIZZA - £1.50



SELECTED DRINKS INCLUDED

LET'S FEAST

FEAST FOR ONE £8.50 1 x 7" PIZZA

1 X SIDE

1 X DRINK

SHARING IS CARING £18.50 1 x 14" PIZZA

1 X DIP

1 X SIDE

2 X DRINKS

